Place

O W N O W W N

Bl ol e 08 56X GY O € W Y Y UL GG GO N N TR BN N D ROY b ek e ke ek ek SBRG JEM ASk o S
-bb)Nr—‘kD\DOO\IO\Ln-hUJHHOLOGJ\IMLH-&Q)N!—'\O\O(Z)\ILHU’]&WNHO

No
05
55
71
65
87
72
34
07
51
46
35
03
80
29
81
38
04
79
68
75
18
49
02
23
69
77
85
06
48
47
66
76
36
52
45
28
13
59
56
40
26
39
62
27

CLASSEMENT GENERAL BENJAMINS

NOM

CUSHWAY Charles

LE GUEVEL Alexis
STEVANT Victor

LE NET Marie (F)
TANGUY Quentin
JEHANNO Mario
FOUSSADIER Ewen
DAVID Louison
GUIDEC Timothée

LE LESLE Nicolas
GUILLERME Kevin
BOURHIS Antoine
LANTRIN Meven
GOUAULT LAMOUR Victor
RIO Evan

LE FALHER Baptiste
BAUTHAMY Corentin
THOMAS Alexandre
MICHELIN Antoine
TOMASSACCI Romain
CONAN Thibault
DRUMEL Alexis
BALTENWECK Andréas
BABILOTTE Raphaél
MARIE Benjamin
FABLET Damien
TANGUY Jeanne  (F)
DUVAL Noémie  (F)
LHOPITAULT Margaux (F)
LE HEC Justin
LHUMEAU Enzo
TREGOUET Louison  (F)
LE FEBVRE Maél
PUREN Alan

LE CROM Charles
DAVIES Charlie
MADELEINE Viktor
KERGROHEN Gwenaél
MALLEGOL Ewen

LE GAC Pierre
ETIENNE Alan
BIHOUEE Mathieu

LE MOUEL Gwendal
HOUEIX Tristan

CLUB
05 VELOCE VANNETAIS
02 ACP BAUD
05 VELOCE VANNETAIS
04 VC PONTIVY
02 ACP BAUD
06 OC LOCMINE
11 AC LANESTER
07 SC MALESTROIT
06 OC LOCMINE
12 VC LANGUIDIC
10 VC BELLE ILE
03 UC ALREENNE
06 OC LOCMINE
05 VELOCE VANNETAIS
02 ACP BAUD
03 UC ALREENNE
04 VC PONTIVY
04 VC PONTIVY
12 VC LANGUIDIC
03 UC ALREENNE
06 OC LOCMINE
04 VC PONTIVY
02 ACP BAUD
10 VC BELLE ILE
02 ACP BAUD
06 OC LOCMINE
02 ACP BAUD
06 OC LOCMINE
03 UC ALREENNE
02 ACP BAUD
05 VELOCE VANNETAIS
05 VELOCE VANNETAIS
12 VC LANGUIDIC
08 UC INGUINIEL
11 AC LANESTER
04 VC PONTIVY
01 UCP PLOUAY
06 OC LOCMINE
03 UC ALREENNE
05 VELOCE VANNETAIS
02 ACP BAUD
04 VC PONTIVY
12 VC LANGUIDIC
03 UC ALREENNE

POINTS
5
10
13
13
25
26
28
32
33
34
44
45
48
50
51
51
55
60
74
74
76
79
80
83
87
87
92
93
94
95
9%
9%
100
101
105
108
109
110
113
113
114
122
128
130



45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
66
68
69
69
7
72
72
74
74
76
77
78
79
80

37
88
31
84
73
08
24
32
19
70
61
50
86
14
o1
57
67
43
58
60
54
21
44
30
33
09
)
83
11
16
89
53
64
82
20
74

GYSELMAN Aurélien
ROBIC Maélenn  (F)
NIVOL Baptiste
MOLINARO Benjamin
MOREAU Maélis  (F)
CHESNAIS Clément
JARCZYK Thomas
PASCO Maxime
GAUTHIER Mathis
RIO Titouan

PICART Léo

LE MOIGNE Justine (F)

MOREAC Tim
BOCQUEL Paul

LE LIBOUX Julie (F)
LE MOUEL Alan
KERGROHEN Malo
PASCO Valentin

LE NOA Margaux (F)
VERHULST Kévin

LE MANCQ Maxime
HENRIO Arthur

LE FUR Dylan
GRAVOT Jules

LE BOULAIR Paul
DREAN Denis
DENIAU Owen
SAMSON Benoit
BABILOTTE Lola (F)
BILLY Guillaume

LE GAL Devan
MOREL Benjamin
MORELET Gwendal
LAURENT Flavien

LE BRUN Léandre

LE TOHIC Tanguy

02 ACP BAUD

06 OC LOCMINE

07 SC MALESTROIT
06 OC LOCMINE

02 ACP BAUD

08 UC INGUINIEL
12 VC LANGUIDIC
08 UC INGUINIEL
07 SC MALESTROIT
03 UC ALREENNE
11 AC LANESTER
05 VELOCE VANNETAIS
06 OC LOCMINE

02 ACP BAUD

01 UCP PLOUAY
04 VC PONTIVY

06 OC LOCMINE

08 UC INGUINIEL
05 VELOCE VANNETAIS
08 UC INGUINIEL
12 VC LANGUIDIC
09 EC PLUVIGNER
09 EC PLUVIGNER
06 OC LOCMINE

09 EC PLUVIGNER
09 EC PLUVIGNER
11 AC LANESTER
02 ACP BAUD

10 VC BELLE ILE
04 VC PONTIVY

12 VC LANGUIDIC
11 AC LANESTER
03 UC ALREENNE
06 OC LOCMINE

08 UC INGUINIEL
04 VC PONTIVY

132
132
134
141
146
148
156
158
162
164
168
169
169
170
173
172
173
179
186
186
186
190
190
193
195
195
206
212
212
216
216
217
218
220
225
226






